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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2014-10-10 - 16:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra 98 MKP Szczecin 27.68 592
2. TKACZYK Iza 00 Oxprerss Bolesławiec 27.74 588
3. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 27.84 582
4. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 27.89 579
5. SZATANEK Julia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 28.04 570
6. WĘCKOWSKA Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 28.08 567
7. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 Wodnik Police 29.50 489
8. KNAPIK Agata 00 Oxprerss Bolesławiec 29.64 482
9. BAKUNIAK Hanna 96 MKP Szczecin 29.77 476

10. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 29.85 472
11. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 29.96 467
12. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 UKS Shark Rudna 29.97 466
13. WOJCIECHOWSKA Agata 98 Kontra Gniezno 30.25 454
14. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 30.47 444
15. MUSZTAFAGA Maja 99 MKP Szczecin 30.51 442
16. BŁAJET Oliwia 00 KS Warta Poznań 30.79 430
17. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 31.17 415

KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 31.17 415
19. WORONKO Wiktoria 00 Medyk Giżycko 31.23 412
20. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 31.33 408
21. ZIELIŃSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 31.46 403
22. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 31.47 403
23. BUDZYŃSKA Katarzyna 02 Kontra Gniezno 31.48 402
24. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 31.50 402
25. CHOŁUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 32.25 374
26. OSIEWALSKA Agnieszka 01 UKS Shark Rudna 32.26 374
27. FILAR Agnieszka 01 MKP Szczecin 32.76 357
28. PACYŃSKA Zofia 02 Kontra Gniezno 32.87 353
29. ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 33.76 326
30. CAJZNER Magdalena 02 MKP Szczecin 34.48 306
31. KACZMAREK Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 34.60 303
32. LEWANDOWSKA Julia 02 Wodnik Police 35.32 285
33. STEFAŃSKA Hanna 02 UKS Shark Rudna 35.89 271
34. SZYNAL Sara 04 Wodnik Police 36.88 250
35. KOPCZYŃSKA Karina 02 MKP Szczecin 37.82 232
36. FOKSIŃSKA Martyna 02 MKP Szczecin 38.53 219
37. WILK Weronika 02 MKP Szczecin 39.89 198

15 - 16 lat

1. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra 98 MKP Szczecin 27.68 592
2. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 27.89 579
3. SZATANEK Julia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 28.04 570
4. WĘCKOWSKA Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 28.08 567
5. WOJCIECHOWSKA Agata 98 Kontra Gniezno 30.25 454
6. MUSZTAFAGA Maja 99 MKP Szczecin 30.51 442
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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m dowolny

13 - 14 lat

1. TKACZYK Iza 00 Oxprerss Bolesławiec 27.74 588
2. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 27.84 582
3. KNAPIK Agata 00 Oxprerss Bolesławiec 29.64 482
4. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 29.85 472
5. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 29.96 467
6. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 UKS Shark Rudna 29.97 466
7. BŁAJET Oliwia 00 KS Warta Poznań 30.79 430
8. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 31.17 415

KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 31.17 415
10. WORONKO Wiktoria 00 Medyk Giżycko 31.23 412
11. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 31.33 408
12. ZIELIŃSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 31.46 403
13. OSIEWALSKA Agnieszka 01 UKS Shark Rudna 32.26 374
14. FILAR Agnieszka 01 MKP Szczecin 32.76 357
15. KACZMAREK Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 34.60 303

11 - 12 lat

1. GARBARCZYK Weronika 03 Wodnik Police 29.50 489
2. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 30.47 444
3. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 31.47 403
4. BUDZYŃSKA Katarzyna 02 Kontra Gniezno 31.48 402
5. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 31.50 402
6. CHOŁUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 32.25 374
7. PACYŃSKA Zofia 02 Kontra Gniezno 32.87 353
8. ŚRODA Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 33.76 326
9. CAJZNER Magdalena 02 MKP Szczecin 34.48 306

10. LEWANDOWSKA Julia 02 Wodnik Police 35.32 285
11. STEFAŃSKA Hanna 02 UKS Shark Rudna 35.89 271
12. KOPCZYŃSKA Karina 02 MKP Szczecin 37.82 232
13. FOKSIŃSKA Martyna 02 MKP Szczecin 38.53 219
14. WILK Weronika 02 MKP Szczecin 39.89 198


